General Description
The MAX2306/MAX2308/MAX2309 evaluation kits (EV
kits) simplify testing of the MAX2306/MAX2308/
MAX2309 IF receivers. These kits allow evaluation of
the devices’ variable-gain amplifier (VGA), I/Q demodu-
lator, dual-band voltage-controlled oscillators (VCOs),
synthesizer, 3-wire programming interface, and power-
management features.

19-2109; Rev 0; 7/01
Component List
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2306EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QSOP-EP*
MAX2308EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QSOP-EP*
MAX2309EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QSOP-EP*
*Exposed pad
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C33, C34 3
47pF ±10%, 25V min ceramic
capacitors (0402)
C2 1
2pF ±0.1pF, 25V min ceramic
capacitor (0402) (MAX2306)
C3 1
33pF ±10%, 25V min ceramic
capacitor (0402) (MAX2306)
C4 1